PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Oud

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 1000.0
2 H.J. KOSTER 964.5
3 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 903.8
4 G. RORIJE 884.6
5 H. KRUIZE 854.7
6 GEBR. BOLK 743.6
7 G.ENSING 596.3
8 H.H. OVING & ZN 576.9
9 J. SUK 519.0

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Oud

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 ROY OTTENS JL 1000.0
2 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 979.9
3 COMB. LUBBEN 964.5
4 M. SMIT 919.4
5 H. HULSHOF 914.8
6 JS. LUBBEN 904.3
7 H. LUBBEN 819.2
8 M. MINNES 808.6
9 K. KUIPERS 797.9

10 G. OOSTING 755.3

11 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 732.1

12 GEBR. VD VEEN 702.0

13 TEUN SPEELMAN 609.1

14 J.M. BOLK 563.9

15 JAN SMIT 553.2

16 G.J. KOOIJMAN 542.6
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.J. KOSTER

H. KRUIZE

G. RORIJE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
J. SUK

Totpnt

1000.0
942.3
923.1
807.7
692.3
519.2

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
M. SMIT

H. HULSHOF

M. MINNES

JS. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
ROY OTTENS JL

Totpnt

989.4
946.8
914.9
808.5
787.2
606.4
574.5
531.9



